
JRME
Nordic Championships 2023
05.10.2023 - 09:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 FATULLAEV Vahab AZE 999 24.03.2008
2 BAEKMAND Nicky DEN 516 27.08.2004
3 MADSEN Benjamin Friis DEN 272 24.07.2005
4 VOELUND Jonas DEN 999 16.04.2006
5 ALTUNIN Valentin EST 56 18.09.2004
6 DJAGILEV Jevgeni EST 999 25.09.2008
7 DORONIN Nikita EST 321 07.04.2005
8 ELTMAA Oliver EST 999 26.02.2006
9 JAHU Edvin EST 332 01.01.2006
10 KAETRI Georgi EST 999 08.01.2006
11 KHUDOBKIN Juri EST 477 04.08.2007
12 KOLESNIK Aleks EST 369 01.01.2006
13 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 999 01.01.2008
14 KONSAP Georg EST 999 26.04.2008
15 KOZLOV Nikita EST 999 28.04.2007
16 KUUSK Sebastjan EST 999 01.01.2005
17 LAANESAAR Joonas EST 999 28.11.2008
18 LAASIK Oliver EST 999 24.02.2005
19 LAMBINEN Nikita EST 999 02.06.2008
20 LISKMAN Daniel EST 999 25.09.2007
21 LISKMAN Edgard EST 366 26.12.2008
22 MELNIK Arseni EST 999 13.06.2007
23 MURUMAA Mathias EST 79 01.01.2005
24 OJAMU Rico-Janree EST 999 01.04.2009
25 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 999 01.01.2008
26 PISNENKO Oskar EST 999 24.02.2006
27 PUHM Marek EST 999 02.01.2006
28 PUHM Marko EST 999 02.01.2006
29 REPPO Indrek EST 999 25.09.2009
30 SALM Markus EST 3 26.04.2004
31 SANTAŠOV Timur EST 999 25.09.2008
32 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 999 01.01.2007
33 TOBIAS Erik EST 35 28.10.2004
34 ALAALI Sami FIN 999 29.08.2006
35 JÄRVI Kerkko FIN 999 09.03.2007
36 KOSKI Ilkka FIN 999 13.03.2006
37 LAUREN Linus FIN 309 04.08.2005
38 MARKKULA Henri FIN 266 26.07.2005
39 PAHKALA Peik FIN 375 25.04.2005
40 RANTALA Einar FIN 356 09.10.2005
41 VIIDIK Renar FIN 999 26.01.2006
42 VIIDIK Romet FIN 999 28.10.2008
43 ANISKO Nikita LAT 482 04.04.2006
44 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 250 16.12.2006
45 DONCOVS Dmitrijs LAT 999 10.03.2007
46 GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 514 01.01.2006
47 GRINKEVICS Luka LAT 999 19.09.2007
48 KUZNECOVS Kirils LAT 507 11.03.2004
49 LASIJS Maksims LAT 345 11.01.2007
50 MAGOMEDOVS Martins LAT 519 01.11.2007
51 MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs LAT 523 29.04.2006
52 VASARAUDZIS Emils LAT 999 30.04.2006
53 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 490 01.01.2006
54 MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU 261 02.08.2005
55 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 194 09.10.2006
56 SOSNA Daniel LTU 434 22.06.2005
57 VOLKOV Daniel LTU 999 21.03.2007
58 ASSUM Felix NOR 999 04.06.2007
59 EDELMANN Julius NOR 999 06.05.2007
60 FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR 999 26.01.2008
61 GRANDAL Adrian NOR 999 19.12.2004
62 GRODAHL Noah NOR 999 06.06.2008
63 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik NOR 999 16.06.2006
64 HOLMEN Franz Philip NOR 196 22.01.2006



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 81 18.03.2005
66 LINDLAND Olav NOR 999 05.12.2008
67 MALVIK Alexander NOR 40 22.08.2005
68 MORCH Theodor Hustad NOR 999 19.03.2007
69 NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR 322 05.01.2005
70 SOERUM Inge NOR 271 17.12.2004
71 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael NOR 999 08.09.2008
72 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 999 14.03.2007
73 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 999 12.06.2007
74 ANDERSSON Georg SWE 999 29.09.2007
75 BAECKSTROEM Ian SWE 999 09.12.2004
76 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE 999 13.01.2007
77 BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE 462 27.06.2005
78 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 53 30.10.2005
79 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 999 27.09.2008
80 CLAESSON Holger SWE 999 01.10.2004
81 DAHLIN Teodor SWE 999 03.11.2008
82 DAHLSTROM Ludvig SWE 999 11.07.2005
83 ELG Elwin SWE 999 04.10.2007
84 ELMFELDT Axel SWE 999 20.09.2004
85 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE 134 09.10.2004
86 HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE 999 06.12.2007
87 HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE 999 29.11.2006
88 HECKMANN Lucas SWE 999 18.01.2006
89 LONNERT Tor SWE 999 16.12.2007
90 PALIJAN Roko SWE 999 28.05.2004
91 PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE 999 19.03.2006
92 PELLETTA Francesco SWE 351 22.01.2005
93 PERSSON TORN Caspian SWE 999 09.06.2005
94 POURMAND Nima SWE 65 29.06.2004
95 RASIN Erik SWE 999 05.01.2006
96 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE 999 30.04.2006
97 SONNERGREN Simon SWE 999 13.10.2005
98 WESTRING Theo SWE 999 23.02.2007
99 WIBERG Carl SWE 273 14.12.2004
100 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 999 29.04.2008
101 HUNCHENKO Vladislav UKR 999 08.05.2007



15 pools
4 pools of 6 and 11 pools of 7
80 (79.21% of 101) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



JRME
Nordic Championships 2023
05.10.2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SALM Markus EST 3
2 TOBIAS Erik EST 35
3 MALVIK Alexander NOR 40
4 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 53
5 ALTUNIN Valentin EST 56
6 POURMAND Nima SWE 65
7 MURUMAA Mathias EST 79
8 KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 81
9 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE 134
10 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 194
11 HOLMEN Franz Philip NOR 196
12 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 250
13 MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU 261
14 MARKKULA Henri FIN 266
15 SOERUM Inge NOR 271
16 MADSEN Benjamin Friis DEN 272
17 WIBERG Carl SWE 273
18 LAUREN Linus FIN 309
19 DORONIN Nikita EST 321
20 NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR 322
21 JAHU Edvin EST 332
22 LASIJS Maksims LAT 345
23 PELLETTA Francesco SWE 351
24 RANTALA Einar FIN 356
25 LISKMAN Edgard EST 366
26 KOLESNIK Aleks EST 369
27 PAHKALA Peik FIN 375
28 SOSNA Daniel LTU 434
29 BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE 462
30 KHUDOBKIN Juri EST 477
31 ANISKO Nikita LAT 482
32 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 490
33 KUZNECOVS Kirils LAT 507
34 GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 514
35 BAEKMAND Nicky DEN 516
36 MAGOMEDOVS Martins LAT 519
37 MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs LAT 523
38 RASIN Erik SWE 999
39 HUNCHENKO Vladislav UKR 999
40 ANDERSSON Georg SWE 999
41 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 999
42 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE 999
43 GRINKEVICS Luka LAT 999
44 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 999
45 GRANDAL Adrian NOR 999
46 PUHM Marko EST 999
47 ELTMAA Oliver EST 999
48 OJAMU Rico-Janree EST 999
49 KUUSK Sebastjan EST 999
50 LISKMAN Daniel EST 999
51 GRODAHL Noah NOR 999
52 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 999
53 REPPO Indrek EST 999
54 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael NOR 999
55 MELNIK Arseni EST 999
56 DJAGILEV Jevgeni EST 999
57 FATULLAEV Vahab AZE 999
58 ELMFELDT Axel SWE 999
59 LONNERT Tor SWE 999
60 VIIDIK Renar FIN 999
61 LINDLAND Olav NOR 999
62 DAHLIN Teodor SWE 999
63 JÄRVI Kerkko FIN 999



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 KOSKI Ilkka FIN 999
65 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 999
66 SANTAŠOV Timur EST 999
67 EDELMANN Julius NOR 999
68 WESTRING Theo SWE 999
69 VOELUND Jonas DEN 999
70 ELG Elwin SWE 999
71 PALIJAN Roko SWE 999
72 CLAESSON Holger SWE 999
73 VASARAUDZIS Emils LAT 999
74 PERSSON TORN Caspian SWE 999
75 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik NOR 999
76 ASSUM Felix NOR 999
77 PISNENKO Oskar EST 999
78 HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE 999
79 HECKMANN Lucas SWE 999
80 KONSAP Georg EST 999
81 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 999
82 PUHM Marek EST 999
83 LAMBINEN Nikita EST 999
84 FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR 999
85 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 999
86 DONCOVS Dmitrijs LAT 999
87 HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE 999
88 SONNERGREN Simon SWE 999
89 BAECKSTROEM Ian SWE 999
90 VOLKOV Daniel LTU 999
91 KOZLOV Nikita EST 999
92 ALAALI Sami FIN 999
93 DAHLSTROM Ludvig SWE 999
94 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE 999
95 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 999
96 MORCH Theodor Hustad NOR 999
97 VIIDIK Romet FIN 999
98 LAANESAAR Joonas EST 999
99 LAASIK Oliver EST 999
100 PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE 999
101 KAETRI Georgi EST 999



JRME
Nordic Championships 2023
05.10.2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:30

Referee(s):

AZUKAITE Vikte (LTU)
VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

DAHLSTROM Ludvig SWE

SALM Markus EST

BAECKSTROEM Ian SWE

LINDLAND Olav NOR

KHUDOBKIN Juri EST

ANISKO Nikita LAT

VIIDIK Renar FIN

Strip 2

09:30

Referee(s):

RISSANEN Aapo (FIN)

JÄRVI Kerkko FIN

TOBIAS Erik EST

ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT

KOZLOV Nikita EST

MORCH Theodor Hustad NOR

LONNERT Tor SWE

BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE

Strip 3

09:30

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM Peter (FIN)
MUTSENIK Stanislav (EST)

PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE

SOSNA Daniel LTU

ELMFELDT Axel SWE

KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST

LAASIK Oliver EST

MALVIK Alexander NOR



Strip 4

09:30

Referee(s):

ANDERSSON Tim (NOR)

SILDE Ken-Keiro EST

PAHKALA Peik FIN

VIK Martin Aleksander NOR

BRANDBERG Hugo SWE

SONNERGREN Simon SWE

DJAGILEV Jevgeni EST

GAILIS Arcibalds LAT

Strip 5

09:30

Referee(s):

OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

KOLESNIK Aleks EST

GRANDAL Adrian NOR

KOSKI Ilkka FIN

DONCOVS Dmitrijs LAT

BAEKMAND Nicky DEN

ALTUNIN Valentin EST

ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE

Strip 6

09:30

Referee(s):

KORHONEN Jonni (FIN)

EDELMANN Julius NOR

MELNIK Arseni EST

HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE

VOLKOV Daniel LTU

LISKMAN Edgard EST

MAGOMEDOVS Martins LAT

POURMAND Nima SWE



Strip 7

09:30

Referee(s):

KAMINSKI Samuil (NOR)

RANTALA Einar FIN

SANTAŠOV Timur EST

MURUMAA Mathias EST

ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE

SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael NOR

DAHLIN Teodor SWE

MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs LAT

Strip 8

09:30

Referee(s):

SILINS Artur (LAT)

VOELUND Jonas DEN

VIIDIK Romet FIN

KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR

PELLETTA Francesco SWE

RASIN Erik SWE

LAMBINEN Nikita EST

Strip 9

09:30

Referee(s):

SAVOLAINEN Katri (FIN)

LAANESAAR Joonas EST

WESTRING Theo SWE

LASIJS Maksims LAT

FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE

PUHM Marek EST

ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR



Strip 10

09:30

Referee(s):

ZAMKOVOJS Romans (LAT)

GRODAHL Noah NOR

ANDERSSON Georg SWE

SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU

KONSAP Georg EST

JAHU Edvin EST

ELG Elwin SWE

ALAALI Sami FIN

Strip 11

09:30

Referee(s):

HANSTEIN Aarin (EST)

NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR

HOLMEN Franz Philip NOR

PASKOVSKI Georgi EST

LISKMAN Daniel EST

HECKMANN Lucas SWE

VASARAUDZIS Emils LAT

PALIJAN Roko SWE

Strip 12

09:30

Referee(s):

EEG Ole (NOR)

FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR

CLAESSON Holger SWE

DACJUKS Glebs LAT

BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE

KUUSK Sebastjan EST

DORONIN Nikita EST



Strip 13

09:30

Referee(s):

VALIULIN Dmitri (EST)

GRINKEVICS Luka LAT

LAUREN Linus FIN

OJAMU Rico-Janree EST

PERSSON TORN Caspian SWE

ASSUM Felix NOR

MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU

Strip 14

09:30

Referee(s):

BORSODI Andras (NOR)

HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik NOR

ELTMAA Oliver EST

BRANDBERG Nils SWE

MARKKULA Henri FIN

KAETRI Georgi EST

WIBERG Carl SWE

Strip 15

09:30

Referee(s):

POCSI Tommi (SWE)

FATULLAEV Vahab AZE

SOERUM Inge NOR

PUHM Marko EST

MADSEN Benjamin Friis DEN

PISNENKO Oskar EST

HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE



JRME
Nordic Championships 2023
05.10.2023 - 09:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KOLESNIK Aleks EST 6 1.00 30 14 +16 Advanced
2 POURMAND Nima SWE 6 1.00 28 13 +15 Advanced
3T LAASIK Oliver EST 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
3T HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE 5 1.00 25 12 +13 Advanced
5 JAHU Edvin EST 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
6 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
7 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik NOR 5 1.00 25 15 +10 Advanced
8T GRANDAL Adrian NOR 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
8T ELG Elwin SWE 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
10 TOBIAS Erik EST 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
11 JÄRVI Kerkko FIN 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
12 MURUMAA Mathias EST 5 0.83 29 18 +11 Advanced
13 HOLMEN Franz Philip NOR 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
14 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
15 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
16 SALM Markus EST 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
17 DORONIN Nikita EST 4 0.80 24 12 +12 Advanced
18 VIIDIK Romet FIN 4 0.80 24 17 +7 Advanced
19 FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR 4 0.80 24 19 +5 Advanced
20 PUHM Marek EST 4 0.80 22 19 +3 Advanced
21 BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
22 MAGOMEDOVS Martins LAT 4 0.67 23 14 +9 Advanced
23T ALTUNIN Valentin EST 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
23T ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 4 0.67 26 18 +8 Advanced
25 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
26 MELNIK Arseni EST 4 0.67 27 22 +5 Advanced
27 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael NOR 4 0.67 27 23 +4 Advanced
28T VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
28T ANISKO Nikita LAT 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
30 PERSSON TORN Caspian SWE 3 0.60 22 14 +8 Advanced
31 WIBERG Carl SWE 3 0.60 22 17 +5 Advanced
32 ELTMAA Oliver EST 3 0.60 21 16 +5 Advanced
33 SOERUM Inge NOR 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
34 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
35 PUHM Marko EST 3 0.60 22 20 +2 Advanced
36T LAUREN Linus FIN 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
36T MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
38 PELLETTA Francesco SWE 3 0.60 23 22 +1 Advanced
39 GRINKEVICS Luka LAT 3 0.60 18 18 0 Advanced
40 MALVIK Alexander NOR 3 0.60 17 17 0 Advanced
41 CLAESSON Holger SWE 3 0.60 19 20 -1 Advanced
42 NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR 3 0.50 27 20 +7 Advanced
43 MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs LAT 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
44 LISKMAN Edgard EST 3 0.50 20 16 +4 Advanced
45 DAHLSTROM Ludvig SWE 3 0.50 27 24 +3 Advanced
46 ALAALI Sami FIN 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
47 KHUDOBKIN Juri EST 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
48 KOZLOV Nikita EST 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
49 SONNERGREN Simon SWE 3 0.50 25 25 0 Advanced
50 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
51 VASARAUDZIS Emils LAT 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
52 DJAGILEV Jevgeni EST 3 0.50 23 24 -1 Advanced
53 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
54 RANTALA Einar FIN 3 0.50 23 26 -3 Advanced
55 KOSKI Ilkka FIN 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
56 VOLKOV Daniel LTU 3 0.50 18 23 -5 Advanced
57 SOSNA Daniel LTU 2 0.40 20 19 +1 Advanced
58 RASIN Erik SWE 2 0.40 22 22 0 Advanced
59 PISNENKO Oskar EST 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
60 LAMBINEN Nikita EST 2 0.40 20 22 -2 Advanced
61T LAANESAAR Joonas EST 2 0.40 20 23 -3 Advanced
61T VOELUND Jonas DEN 2 0.40 20 23 -3 Advanced
63T KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 2 0.40 19 22 -3 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
63T ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 2 0.40 19 22 -3 Advanced
65 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 2 0.40 17 20 -3 Advanced
66 ASSUM Felix NOR 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
67 KAETRI Georgi EST 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
68 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE 2 0.40 16 23 -7 Advanced
69 PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE 2 0.40 14 21 -7 Advanced
70 BAECKSTROEM Ian SWE 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Advanced
71 LISKMAN Daniel EST 2 0.33 20 26 -6 Advanced
72 VIIDIK Renar FIN 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
73 ANDERSSON Georg SWE 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
74 LINDLAND Olav NOR 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
75 SANTAŠOV Timur EST 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Advanced
76 HECKMANN Lucas SWE 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced
77 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Advanced
78 WESTRING Theo SWE 1 0.20 19 22 -3 Advanced
79 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 1 0.20 18 21 -3 Advanced
80 LASIJS Maksims LAT 1 0.20 15 20 -5 Advanced
81 FATULLAEV Vahab AZE 1 0.20 16 22 -6 Eliminated
82 KUUSK Sebastjan EST 1 0.20 15 21 -6 Eliminated
83 OJAMU Rico-Janree EST 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Eliminated
84 MADSEN Benjamin Friis DEN 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
85 BAEKMAND Nicky DEN 1 0.17 22 26 -4 Eliminated
86 PAHKALA Peik FIN 1 0.17 20 27 -7 Eliminated
87 GRODAHL Noah NOR 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
88 EDELMANN Julius NOR 1 0.17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
89 GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
90 LONNERT Tor SWE 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
91 PALIJAN Roko SWE 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
92 KONSAP Georg EST 1 0.17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
93 ELMFELDT Axel SWE 0 0.00 15 25 -10 Eliminated
94 MARKKULA Henri FIN 0 0.00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
95 DAHLIN Teodor SWE 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
96 HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
97 DONCOVS Dmitrijs LAT 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
98 MORCH Theodor Hustad NOR 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SALM Markus EST 26.04.2004
2 KRASIKOVAS Emilis NOR 18.03.2005
3T PERSSON TORN Caspian SWE 09.06.2005
3T LAASIK Oliver EST 24.02.2005
5 JAHU Edvin EST 01.01.2006
6T ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE 29.04.2008
6T ALTUNIN Valentin EST 18.09.2004
8 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael NOR 08.09.2008
9 KOLESNIK Aleks EST 01.01.2006
10 GRANDAL Adrian NOR 19.12.2004
11 JÄRVI Kerkko FIN 09.03.2007
12 MURUMAA Mathias EST 01.01.2005
13 HOLMEN Franz Philip NOR 22.01.2006
14 BRANDBERG Hugo SWE 30.10.2005
15 GRINKEVICS Luka LAT 19.09.2007
16 ALAALI Sami FIN 29.08.2006
17 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE 09.10.2004
18 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik NOR 16.06.2006
19 ELG Elwin SWE 04.10.2007
20 TOBIAS Erik EST 28.10.2004
21 DORONIN Nikita EST 07.04.2005
22 VIIDIK Romet FIN 28.10.2008
23 PUHM Marek EST 02.01.2006
24 BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE 27.06.2005
25 MAGOMEDOVS Martins LAT 01.11.2007
26 SILDE Ken-Keiro EST 01.01.2007
27T ANISKO Nikita LAT 04.04.2006
27T VIK Martin Aleksander NOR 14.03.2007
29 ELTMAA Oliver EST 26.02.2006
30 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 01.01.2008
31 KAETRI Georgi EST 08.01.2006
32 WESTRING Theo SWE 23.02.2007
33 POURMAND Nima SWE 29.06.2004
34 HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE 29.11.2006
35 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 01.01.2008
36 FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR 26.01.2008
37 MELNIK Arseni EST 13.06.2007
38 WIBERG Carl SWE 14.12.2004
39 SOERUM Inge NOR 17.12.2004
40 PUHM Marko EST 02.01.2006
41T MEDISAUSKAS Matas LTU 02.08.2005
41T LAUREN Linus FIN 04.08.2005
43 PELLETTA Francesco SWE 22.01.2005
44 MALVIK Alexander NOR 22.08.2005
45 CLAESSON Holger SWE 01.10.2004
46 NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR 05.01.2005
47 MALINOVSKIS Aleksejs LAT 29.04.2006
48 LISKMAN Edgard EST 26.12.2008
49 DAHLSTROM Ludvig SWE 11.07.2005
50 KHUDOBKIN Juri EST 04.08.2007
51 KOZLOV Nikita EST 28.04.2007
52 SIPAVICIUS Mindaugas LTU 09.10.2006
53 ZAMKOVOJS Daniils LAT 01.01.2006
54 RANTALA Einar FIN 09.10.2005
55 KOSKI Ilkka FIN 13.03.2006
56 RASIN Erik SWE 05.01.2006
57 LAMBINEN Nikita EST 02.06.2008
58 LAANESAAR Joonas EST 28.11.2008
59 BRANDBERG Nils SWE 27.09.2008
60 BAECKSTROEM Ian SWE 09.12.2004
61 VIIDIK Renar FIN 26.01.2006
62 ANDERSSON Georg SWE 29.09.2007
63 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE 30.04.2006



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 LASIJS Maksims LAT 11.01.2007
65 SONNERGREN Simon SWE 13.10.2005
66 VASARAUDZIS Emils LAT 30.04.2006
67 DJAGILEV Jevgeni EST 25.09.2008
68 VOLKOV Daniel LTU 21.03.2007
69 SOSNA Daniel LTU 22.06.2005
70 PISNENKO Oskar EST 24.02.2006
71 VOELUND Jonas DEN 16.04.2006
72 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR 12.06.2007
73 ASSUM Felix NOR 04.06.2007
74 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE 13.01.2007
75 PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE 19.03.2006
76 LISKMAN Daniel EST 25.09.2007
77 LINDLAND Olav NOR 05.12.2008
78 SANTAŠOV Timur EST 25.09.2008
79 HECKMANN Lucas SWE 18.01.2006
80 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 16.12.2006
81 FATULLAEV Vahab AZE 24.03.2008
82 KUUSK Sebastjan EST 01.01.2005
83 OJAMU Rico-Janree EST 01.04.2009
84 MADSEN Benjamin Friis DEN 24.07.2005
85 BAEKMAND Nicky DEN 27.08.2004
86 PAHKALA Peik FIN 25.04.2005
87 GRODAHL Noah NOR 06.06.2008
88 EDELMANN Julius NOR 06.05.2007
89 GAILIS Arcibalds LAT 01.01.2006
90 LONNERT Tor SWE 16.12.2007
91 PALIJAN Roko SWE 28.05.2004
92 KONSAP Georg EST 26.04.2008
93 ELMFELDT Axel SWE 20.09.2004
94 MARKKULA Henri FIN 26.07.2005
95 DAHLIN Teodor SWE 03.11.2008
96 HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE 06.12.2007
97 DONCOVS Dmitrijs LAT 10.03.2007
98 MORCH Theodor Hustad NOR 19.03.2007
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ANDERSSON Tim NOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
AZUKAITE Vikte LTU B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
EEG Ole NOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GROENHOLM Peter FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HANSTEIN Aarin EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KAMINSKI Samuil NOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KORHONEN Jonni FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK Stanislav EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
POCSI Tommi SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
RISSANEN Aapo FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SAVOLAINEN Katri FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
SILINS Artur LAT B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VALIULIN Dmitri EST B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
ZAMKOVOJS Romans LAT B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 101
Total participants: 98
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 9

EST: 29 participants
SWE: 27 participants
NOR: 16 participants
LAT: 11 participants
FIN: 9 participants
LTU: 4 participants
DEN: 3 participants
AZE: 1 participants
UKR: 1 participants


